LMH0340, LMH0040,
LMH0070, LMH0050
October 5, 2009
3 Gbps, HD, SD, DVB-ASI SDI Serializer and Cable Driver
with LVDS Interface
General Description
The LMH0340/0040/0070/0050 SDI Serializers are part of
National’s family of FPGA-Attach SER/DES products sup-

30017010
FIGURE 16. Connection Diagram for 48L LLP Package
Ordering Information
NSID Speed Cable Driver Units per T&R Package
LMH0340SQ 3G / HD / SD SMPTE 1,000 SQA48A
LMH0340SQX 2,500
LMH0340SQE 250
LMH0040SQ HD / SD SMPTE 1,000 SQA48A
LMH0040SQX 2,500
LMH0040SQE 250
LMH0070SQ SD SMPTE 1,000 SQA48A
LMH0070SQX 2,500
LMH0070SQE 250
LMH0050SQ HD / SD CML 1,000 SQA48A
LMH0050SQX 2,500
LMH0050SQE 250
23 www.national.com
L
M
H